WASCO - TYGH VALLEY 8.20.16

OPEN
1 Penny Marsten
2 Shandie Johnson
3 Taylor Crafts
4 Morgan Brumley
5 Allie Marker
Alyssa Greenwood

2500 NOVICE
1 Eliza Harper
2 Tracee Sallee
3 cheyenne Rosander

1000 NOVICE
1 Jennelle Arizno
2 Shandie Johnson
3 TJ Miles

Alyssa Greenwood

5D

1D

1 Dally Miotke

2 Darci Himmelspach

3 Kristen Brashears

4 Penny Marsten
2D

1 Jessie Ferguson

2 Kaitlyn Madsen

3 Morgan Yoder

4 Shonna Hinson

S Cindy Woods

6 Holly Giltner

7 Jessie Ferguson
3D

1 Jennelle Arizno

2 Nancy Randall

3 cheyenne Rosander

4 Eliza Harper
4D

1 Shandie Johnson

Quiz

Lempy Tis
Blistery Fun
Pistol sugar Twist
Horse

Max

Super Stars Boom
Maybel
Greydog

Filly gumbo
Lempy Tis
Ruby

Max

Ezera Brooks

Beans

LFCR Arizona Fame Me
Quiz

Jack

Toogee

E

TK JCs Firewater
Que

Kicken Cans
Chip

Filly gumbo

Ima Shy Flasher
Greydog

Super Stars Boom

Lempy Tis

18.222
19.392
20.013
23.141
24.219
NT

19.179
22.427
24.310

19.053
19.392
22.018
NT

17.780
17.849
18.117
18.222

18.320
18.396
18.469
18.534
18.593
18.714
18.759

19.053
19.077
19.167
19.179

19.392

$54.00
$36.00

$45.00

$45.00

$350.38
$265.13
$189.38
$142.03

$309.95
$234.54
$167.53
$125.64

$269.51
$203.95
$145.68
$109.26

$229.10



2 T Mott

3 Jessica Barnett
4 Cindy Woods

S5 Penny Marsten
6 Allison Harrison
7 Elisha Zellner

8 Heather Bennett
9 Kim Smartlowit
10 Amanda Bain

5D
1 Macy DeVlaeminck

2 Josie Baze

3 Summer Emick
4 Shea Harrison
5 Katie Zellner

6 Debbie Thomspon

7 Jackie Miller

8 Shoni Oakes

9 Audra Goss

10 LJ Hammack
Shelly Miotke
Audra Goss
Mitzi Moore

TJ Miles
Morgan Ramirez
Tracee Sallee

Mikenzie Chatwin

Allie Marker
Morgan Brumley
Tonya Rosebrook

Alyssa Greenwood

Tonya Rosebrook
Koral Smartlowit
Julie Guscette
Holly Giltner
Josie Baze

Docs Rojo Olena
Bueas Premium Chin
Player

Folly

Apache

Gus

Jackie Moon

Cash

Skittles

Dallas

Chumlee
Captains Great Blurr
Cowboy Hustler
Cascade Falls

B

Foxy

Biancus on Fire
Jet

Sitback N Watch The Show
Streakin Zenarra
Maybeliene

Zumi

Ruby

Paris

Money

Dodge

Pokey

Pistol sugar Twist
Sam

Max

Bump

Astro

Misty Cash King
No Ordinary Cat
Easy

19.415
19.569
19.570
19.598
19.610
19.619
19.664
19.699
19.701

19.807
19.822
19.863
19.866
19.884
19.961
20.167
20.611
20.685
20.837
21.043
21.074
21.776
22.018
22.228
22.427
22.448
24.219
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$173.35
$123.82
$92.87

$188.67
$142.76
$101.97
$76.48



